Beeston Fields Golf Club

Gosling Gross 2023 - Aggregate Scoresheet

Aggregate of best 6 gross scores from 13 rounds, as of 23/10/2023

Division 1
Player Name
Jake Benson
Mark Coolin

Tony Stumpf

lan Golledge

Stu Newland

Pete Benson
Alasdair Carruthers
Glynn Cartledge
John Hawley
Gurdip Matharu
Richard Grewcock
Mark Tomlin
Graham Stevenson
Kevin Newbold
Stuart Thomson
Phil Marriott

Lee Hunt

Richard Bursztyn
Alex Bryan

Mike Gilbert

John Bushell

Dan Duthie
Graham Bielby
Kent Heselton
Vincent Dale
Tony Gilbert

Chris Kenton

Stan Yeomans
Andy Cunningham
Dave Hailwood
David Bonser
Kevin Hard

Nick Austin

Aggregate Print (87 players)

Scores

72 +67+72+67+68+67
81+78+78+79+73+79
80+79+78+80+80+ 81
83+83+82+77+77+77
78+79+81+83+84+79
79+85+76+80+82+83
77 +81+81+83+82+83
83+81+79+80+82+84
79+83+83+80+84+85
83+84+83+85+75+85
84 +86+78+79+86+82
82 +84 +84 +80+84+82
84 +81+81+83+80+87
81+87+86+83+82+79
80+84+85+84+85+84
81+80+87+83+84+87
88+82+83+88+85+77
79+84+84+85+86+85
89+83+80+82+85+84
87 + 86 + 86 + 80 + 84 + 82
86 +85+83+80+85+86
85+85+85+82+84+84
84 +84 +86 +83 +83+85
81+99+82+79+81+84
89 + 85 + 86 + 86 + 87 + 81
87 +82+82+89+89+090
86 +90 +85+ 83 +90 + 86
87 +92+85+83+85+88
81+92+91+83+80+94
92+85+90+88+81+85
87 +86 +90 + 86 + 87 + 87
87 +85+ 85+ 88 +89 +92
88 +87 +88 +90 + 85 + 88

Total
413
468
478
479
484
485
487
489
494
495
495
496
496
498
502
502
503
503
503
505
505
505
505
506
514
519
520
520
521
521
523
526
526
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Phil Harrison
Steve Hawley
Graham Pretty
Bradley Janicki
Sam Birkin

Rob Newman
Dave Bishell
Steven Wilson
Andrew Lowe
David Walters
Dave Halstead
David Bettridge
Chris Marshall
Gordon Carrington
Paul Allen

Drew Armstrong
Ross Carter

KM Wong

Phillip Eadsforth
Matthew Newbold
Robert Evans
Les Hutchinson
W B Litchfield
Derek Robbins
Terry Unwin
Peter Bowler
Matt Lavelle
Kevin Murray
George Renwick
Phil Hudson
Peter Fedorow
Alan Carter
Dennis Hawksworth
Mark Robinson
Bill Lobley
Patrick Galligan
John Simpson
Nick Titmus
Steven D'Arcy

Aggregate Print (87 players)

83+89+89+91+89+89
87 +89+87+91+87+89
92 +92 +84 +88 +84 +92
87 +87+95+90+88 +85
92+95+87+89+85+85
85+88+91+91+86+92
90 +88 +90 + 89 + 89 + 87
91 +88 + 87 + 86 + 90 + 92
92+90+89+86+91+89
98 +87+92+88+81+95
84+90+92+91+89+97
89+92+91+89+92+090
91+91+86+94 +88+94
91+90+92 +92 + 88 + 92
93+94 +87+92+88+94
92 +92+89+93+89+095
91+91+94+90 +93 +91
96 +91+97 + 85+ 95 + 87
96+89+95+93+91+89
98 +94 +92 +104 + 83 + 89
94 +97+94 +90 + 93 + 94
95+90+92+93+94 +99
95+93+94 +93 +95+093
102 +92 + 90 + 97 + 90 + 96
98 +94 + 96 + 100 + 85 + 96
97 +96 +99 + 95 + 93 + 90
100 + 90 + 93 + 101 + 91 + 96
101 +92 + 104 + 94 + 87 + 96
96 +88 +95+99 + 102 + 95
89+93+96+99+99+99
97 + 100+ 99 + 96 + 93 + 90
98 +94 +98 +91 +96 + 99
97 +96 +95 + 97 + 97 + 96
92 +102 + 96 + 100 + 96 + 98
97 +91 +98 + 102 + 99 + 98
102 + 98 + 95 + 101 + 87 + 103
97 + 95+ 105 + 101 + 98 + 91
101 + 106 + 96 + 91 + 95 + 99
97 +101 +94 +99 + 96 + 104

530
530
532
532
533
533
533
534
537
541
543
543
544
545
548
550
550
551
553
560
562
563
563
567
569
570
571
574
575
575
575
576
578
584
585
586
587
588
591
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Adrian Firth
Michael Orton
Stephen Howarth
Stephen Sellers
A D Merrin

Anton Craddock
Ken Thurman
Malcolm Wilson
Chris Spilsbury
Peter John Bull
Andrew Hunt
Ken Thomas
Chris Young
Malcolm Belshaw

Robert Jones

Aggregate Print (87 players)

100 + 95 + 99 + 100 + 98 + 102
104 + 102 + 91 + 97 + 96 + 107
101 + 106 + 103 + 96 + 91 + 102
107 + 106 + 93 + 104 + 92 + 97
102 + 101 + 93 + 100 + 101 + 102
101 + 101 + 102 + 96 + 96 + 104
101 +103 + 97 + 103 + 103 + 103
106 + 92 + 103 + 102 + 105 + 104
103 + 99 + 100 + 102 + 104 + 104
104 + 105 + 99 + 100 + 103 + 103
101 +104 + 110 + 100 + 99 + 102
107 + 102 + 97 + 104 + 99 + 108
104 + 104 + 102 + 103 + 105 + 111
104 + 108 + 102 + 110 + 107 + 106
111 +105+ 111+ 115+ 110 + 113

594
597
599
599
599
600
610
612
612
614
616
617
629
637
665
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